CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

(& LOS ANGELES AREA

) CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-COQ-41905-659ec0d00ce08
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: january 10, 2024

Seller (Exporter)
ORLY INTERNATIONAL
7710 Haskell Avenue

Vessel

Transport Type

Port of Loading
HOUSTON, TX

Los Angeles
California 91406
United States

Kuwait

Destination Country

Destination Port
JEBEL ALI (DUBAI) UAE

Export Date

Consignee

Exporting Carrier
K*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

ORLY INTERNATIONAL, INC
7710 HASKELL AVE
VAN NUYS, CA 91406

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

United States

Owner or Agent
*kkkhkkkhkhkkhkk

Forwarding Agent

*kkkkkkkkkhkkhk

Buyer (Importer) Remarks

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

SALMIYA, BLOCK 9

ZIP CODE 22100

Kuwait

Description

(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Weight Country of Origin

NAIL POLISH
H.S.Code: 3304.30.0000

NAIL TREATMENTS
H.S.Code: 3304.30.0000

BODY LOTION / EXFOLIATOR
H.S.Code: 3304.99.5000
WIPES

H.S.Code: 4823.90.8850
GLUE

H.S.Code: 3506.99.0000

NAIL PALLETS
H.S.Code: 3304.30.0000

NAIL FILES
H.S.Code: 8214.20.0000

1053.8 KG United States

592.6 KG United States

40.189 KG United States

1.8 KG China

9.6 KG Mexico

9.6 KG China

20.6 KG Korea, Republic of (South

Korea)

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

Accredited Chamber | US2100201

Behzad Samya

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Regason: LA-C00-41905-659ec0d00ce08
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 10.01.2024 16:07:48 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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crivbeautycom 2 % 1977 * INVOICE NO.: S0287302
o, ¥ %, ORI Date: 11/7/2023
. o tain: o
.“ O LTI ?‘ “\ Country of Origin: United States
%, “Al MW .
Sold-To: %, IFORMY Ship-To:
District General Trading & Contracting Co. e, T g\\‘ District General Trading & Contracting Co.
Hamad Al Mubarak Street Hamad Al Mubarak Street
Salmiya, Block-9 Salmiya, Block-9
Kuwait Kuwait
ZIP Code: 22 ZIP Code: 22100
Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Credit Terms: N30 Purchase Order(s): DST/23002406
Resale: Ship Via: OCEAN
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
Ln Item Nbr Description Qty UM Net Pr Ext Price Country HS Code
Of Origin:
1 20001 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! HAUTE RED 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
2 20006 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18mI NAUGHTY 144 EA 2.840 408.96 Usa 3304.30.0000
3 20008 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml LIFT THE VEIL 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
4 20016 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml KISS THE BRIDE 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
5 20039 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| CLEAR 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
6 20052 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m|I MONROE'S RED 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
7 20064 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi ORLON BASECOAT 216 EA 2.840 613.44 USA 3304.30.0000
8 20065 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEALON TOPCOAT 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
9 20076 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml RED FLARE 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
10 20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI BUS STOP CRIMSON 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
11 20234 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml BASKET CASE 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
12 20294 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml LUXE 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
13 20295 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18m! SHINE 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
14 20323 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18mI ROYAL NAVY 36 EA 2.840 102.24 Usa 3304.30.0000
15 20363 ORLY LAQ .6l 02/18mI RUBY 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
16 20416 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! PINK CHOCOLATE 72 EA 2.840 20448 USA 3304.30.0000
17 20461 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi PASSION FRUIT 36 EA 2.840 102.24 usa 3304.30.0000
18 20464 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PURPLE CRUSH 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
19 20484 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| LIQUID VINYL 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
20 20499 ORLY LAQ .6l 02/18m| SATURATED 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
21 20575 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml COFFEE BREAK 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
22 20651 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml PLUM NOIR 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
23 20653 ORLY LAQ .61l 0z/18ml VIXEN 180 EA 2.840 511.20 USA 3304.30.0000
24 20664 ORLY LAQ .6f1 0z/18ml TIARA 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
25 20670 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CUPCAKE 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
26 20672 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI BON BON 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
27 20675 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18mi FIRST KISS 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
28 20682 ORLY LAQ .6 0z/18ml HOT SHOT 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
29 20693 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CONFETT! 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
30 20715 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! PRINCE CHARMING 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
31 20733 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml GUMDROP 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
32 20742 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml PURE PORCELAIN 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
33 20754 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PRELUDE TO A KISS 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
34 20760 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18m! BEACH CRUISER 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
35 20761 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml SKINNY DIP 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
36 20773 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HALO 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
37 20844 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml CAKE POP 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
38 20867 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml VINTAGE 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
39 20870 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml HIP AND OUTLANDISH 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
40 20875 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18m| SCENIC ROUTE 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
41 20921 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18mi HEAD IN THE CLOUDS 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
42 20926 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml FORGET ME NOT 252 EA 2.840 715.68 USA 3304.30.0000
43 20935 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| JUST BITTEN 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
44 20938 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! NOVEMBER FOG 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
45 20943 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml STILETTO ON THE RUN 252 EA 2.840 715.68 USA 3304.30.0000
46 20944 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PENNY LEATHER 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
47 20971 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml POWER PASTEL 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
48 20972 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18m! PINK NOISE 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
49 20973 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CYBER PEACH 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
50 2000012 ORLY LAQ .6f 0z/18mI LOVELLA 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
51 2000015 ORLY LAQ .6l 02/18ml COMING UP ROSES 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
62 2000017 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml GLASS HALF FULL 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
53 2000021 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18mlI ROSE ALL DAY 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
54 2000058 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROAM WITH ME 144 EA 2.840 408.96 USA 3304.30.0000
55 2000096 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18mi HAPPY CAMPER 72 EA 2.840 204.48 Usa 3304.30.0000
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56 2000100 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml KALEIDOSCOPE EYES 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
57 2000156 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PARCS & PARASOLS 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
58 2000157 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml DANSE WITH ME 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
59 2000160 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BLEU IRIS 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
60 2000161 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml PROVENCE AT DUSK 108 EA 2.840 306.72 USA 3304.30.0000
61 2000216 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CECI NEST PAS BLANC 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
62 22001 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml WHITE TIPS 216 EA 2.840 613.44 USA 3304.30.0000
63 22009 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 02/18ml PINK NUDE 216 EA 2.840 613.44 USA 3304.30.0000
64 22474 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| ROSE-COLORED GLASSES 180 EA 2.840 511.20 USA 3304.30.0000
65 22479 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 02/18m! SHEER NUDE 252 EA 2.840 715.68 USA 3304.30.0000
66 22503 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 02/18ml POINTE BLANCHE 288 EA 2.840 817.92 USA 3304.30.0000
67 24110 ORLY TRT .6l 02/18m| BONDER BASECOAT 756 EA 3.120 2,358.72 USA 3304.30.0000
68 24130 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18m| TOP 2 BOTTOM 180 EA 3.120 561.60 USA 3304.30.0000
69 24250 ORLY TRT .6l 0z/18mi MATTE TOP 36 EA 3.120 112.32 USA 3304.30.0000
70 24270 ORLY TRT .6fl 02/18ml POLISHIELD 324 EA 3120 1,010.88 USA 3304.30.0000
71 24310 ORLY TRT .6l 0z/18ml SEC N' DRY 108 EA 3120 336.96 USA 3304.30.0000
72 24510 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18m! CUTIQUE 72 EA 3.120 224 64 USA 3304.30.0000
73 24514 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118mi CUTIQUE 48 EA 8.070 387.36 USA 3304.30.0000
74 24555 ORLY TRT 6pc 1l 02/30mI CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS) 150 EA 17.550 2,632.50 USA 3304.99.5000
75 24340 ORLY TRT .6l 02/18ml FLASH DRY 612 EA 3.600 2,203.20 USA 3304.30.0000
76 26077 ORLY PED 4fl 0z/118mi CALLUS ERASER 60 EA 4.290 257.40 USA 3304.99.5000
77 26048 ORLY PRO 33fl 02/976m| MASSAGE CREME 36 EA 9.450 340.20 USA 3304.99.5000
78 24554 ORLY TRT 4fl 02/118ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS) 72 EA 8610 619.92 USA 3304.99.5000
79 23574 ORLY BLACK BOARD CANISTER 100PC PK 8 EA 30.000 240.00 KOREA 8214.20.0000
80 24710 ORLY ESS 18pc .170z/5g BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE 34 EA 29.160 991.44 MEXICO  3304.30.0000
81 23135 ORLY ESS 2fl 0z/59ml NAIL LACQUER THINNER 96 EA 2.700 250.20 USA 3304.30.0000
82 23113 ORLY 4fl 0z/118ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER 96 EA 2.250 216.00 USA 3304.30.0000
83 23114 ORLY 16l 0z473ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER 36 EA 5.850 210.60 USA 3304.30.0000
84 23115 ORLY 32fl 0z946m! GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER 72 EA 10.500 756.00 USA 3304.30.0000
85 2460001 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18m| PROTEIN BOOST 108 EA 4.050 437.40 USA 3304.30.0000
86 2460002 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18m| CALCIUM BOOST 108 EA 4,050 437.40 USA 3304.30.0000
87 20903 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| THE ANTIDOTE 108 EA 2.970 320.76 USsA 3304.30.0000
88 20905 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18m| LOVE MY NAILS 72 EA 2,970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
89 20906 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18mi POWER PACKED 36 EA 2.970 106.92 usA 3304.30.0000
90 20907 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18m| NOURISHING NUDE 144 EA 2970 427.68 USA 3304.30.0000
91 20908 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml BARELY THERE 288 EA 2.970 855.36 USA 3304.30.0000
92 20909 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18m! LIGHT AS A FEATHER 108 EA 2.970 320.76 USA 3304.30.0000
93 20910 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml HAPPY & HEALTHY 216 EA 2970 641.52 USA 3304.30.0000
94 20911 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI TLC 72 EA 2.970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
95 20913 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml PAMPER ME 288 EA 2.970 855.36 USA 3304.30.0000
96 20914 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| REHAB 288 EA 2.970 855.36 USA 3304.30.0000
97 20915 ORLY BREATHABLE 6fl oz /18mI GIVE ME A BREAK 72 EA 2,970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
98 20916 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l oz /18ml BEAUTY ESSENTIAL 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
99 20917 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml FRESH START 36 EA 2,970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
100 20918 ORLY BREATHABLE .67l 0z /18ml JUST BREATHE 72 EA 2.970 213.84 USsA 3304.30.0000
101 20950 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l oz /18ml HEAVEN SENT 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
102 20951 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18m| DOWN TO EARTH 72 EA 2.970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
103 20953 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mt KISS ME, I'M KIND 216 EA 2,970 641.52 USA 3304.30.0000
104 20954 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l oz /18ml SWEET SERENITY 72 EA 2.970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
105 20955 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18mI VITAMIN BURST 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
106 20956 ORLY BREATHABLE .6ft 0z /18ml WHITE TIPS 180 EA 2970 534.60 USA 3304.30.0000
107 20958 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml MORNING MANTRA 144 EA 2970 427.68 USA 3304.30.0000
108 20959 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml DETOX MY SOCKS OFF 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
109 20960 ORLY BREATHABLE 6fi 0z /18ml DE-STRESSED DENIM 36 EA 2970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
110 20961 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml GOOD KARMA 72 EA 2970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
111 20962 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m| MANUKA ME CRAZY 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
112 20963 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m| NAMASTE HEALTHY 144 EA 2970 427.68 USA 3304.30.0000
113 20964 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18ml STAYCATION 72 EA 2,970 213.84 UsA 3304.30.0000
114 20965 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l oz /18m! PEP IN YOUR STEP 36 EA 2,970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
115 20966 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18ml SHEER LUCK 180 EA 2.970 534.60 USA 3304.30.0000
116 20984 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m| GRATEFUL HEART 108 EA 2,970 320.76 USA 3304.30.0000
117 20987 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18ml SEA THE FUTURE 72 EA 2.970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
118 20988 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18ml PATIENCE AND PEACE 108 EA 2970 320.76 USA 3304.30.0000
119 20989 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml CRYSTAL HEALING 144 EA 2970 427.68 USA 3304.30.0000
120 20990 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| FLOWER POWER 108 EA 2.970 320.76 USA 3304.30.0000
121 20991 ORLY BREATHABLE 6fl 0z /18ml BERRY INTUITIVE 72 EA 2,970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
122 20992 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml HEART BEET 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
123 2010005 ORLY BREATHABLE 6fl 0z /18ml MIND OVER MATTER 144 EA 2970 42768 USA 3304.30.0000
124 2010008 ORLY BREATHABLE .6l oz /18ml TRAILBLAZER 144 EA 2970 427.68 USA 3304.30.0000
125 2010010 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SUNKISSED 144 EA 2970 427.68 USA 3304.30.0000
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126 2060001
127 2060002
128 2060003
129 2060013
130 2060014
131 2060015
132 2060016
133 2060051
134 2060064
135 24903
136 3430003
137 3300000
138 3510004
139 3350005
140 3350001
141 3350023
142 34100
143 34104
144 34700
145 34704
146 34210
147 34214
148 3400001
148 3423001
150 33011
151 30008
152 30016
153 30025
154 30052
155 30076
156 30363
157 30484
158 30575
159 30675
160 30702
161 30754
162 30921
163 30971
164 3000003
165 3000012
166 32001
167 32009
168 32474
169 32479
170 32503
171 3000159
172 33523
173 33528
174 30760
175 30923

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml IT'S NOT A PHASE
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SUPERNOVA GIRL
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SHIFT HAPPENS
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| PEACHES AND DREAMS
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI YOU'RE A DOLL
ORLY BREATHABLE .6l oz /18mlI CHERRY BOMB
ORLY BREATHABLE .6f 0z /18ml RIDE OR DIE
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml AFTER HOURS
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI ONE IN VERMILLION
ORLY BREATHABLE .6l 0z /18m| TREATMENT SHINE
GEL FX .6fl 02/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CONCEALER
GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE

GELFX BUILDER INTRO KIT

GEL FX PERFECT FIT NAIL FORM 300/PACK

GEL FX BUILDER ZEBRA FILE 5 PK

GEL FX FAST FORMS 120pc BOX

GEL FX TRT .3fl 02/9ml NAIL TIP PRIMER

GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18m! PRIMER

GEL FX TRT .3fl 02/9mI EASY-OFF BASECOAT

GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18m| EASY-OFF BASECOAT
GEL FX TRT .3fl 02/9mI TOPCOAT

GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml TOPCOAT

GEL FX TRT .6l 0z/18ml TOP2BOTTOM

GEL FX TRT .3l 0z/9mi NO CLEANSE TOPCOAT
GEL FX 16fl 02/473ml 3-in-1 CLEANSER

GEL FX CLR .3fl 02/8m| LIFT THE VEIL

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| KISS THE BRIDE

GEL FX CLR .3fl 02/9mi MA CHERIE

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m! MONROE'S RED

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/8m| RED FLARE

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml RUBY

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9mI LIQUID VINYL

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml COFFEE BREAK

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml FIRST KISS

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml COUNTRY CLUB KHAKI
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9mI PRELUDE TO A KISS

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| HEAD IN THE CLOUDS

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| POWER PASTEL

GEL FX CLR .3fi 02/9m| SNUGGLE UP

GEL FX CLR .3l 02/9ml LOVELLA

GEL FX FM .3fl 0z/9m| WHITE TIPS

GEL FXFM .3fl 0z/9ml PINK NUDE

GEL FX FM .3fl 0z/8ml ROSE-COLORED GLASSES
GEL FX FM .3l 0z/9ml SHEER NUDE

GEL FX FM 3l 0z/9m| POINTE BLANCHE

GEL FX CLR .3 0z/9m| ARTIST'S GARDEN

GEL FX LINT-FREE WIPES 240pc

ORLY STRIPER BRUSH

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z9ml BEACH CRUISER

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml COOL IN CALIFORNIA

Currency: USD

36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
108 EA
72 EA
720 EA
192 EA
120 EA
48 EA
40 EA
50 EA
84 EA
48 EA
180 EA
336 EA
72 EA
288 EA
36 EA
36 EA
48 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
72 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
108 EA
108 EA
72 EA
36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
24 EA
20 EA
36 EA
36 EA

2970
2970
2970
2.970
2.970
2.970
2.970
2.970
2.970
2970
14.850
14.850
26.990
8.610
5.270
7.290
4.580
6.450
5.370
8.070
5.130
8.070
8.070
5.130
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
5.370
3.750
3.750
4.780
4.780

Line Total

TOTAL INVOICE

106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
320.76 USA 3304.30.0000
213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
2,138.40 USA 3304.30.0000
2,851.20 USA 3304.30.0000
1,782.00 USA 3304.30.0000
1,295.52 USA 3304.30.0000
344.40 USA 3304.30.0000
263.50 KOREA 8214.20.0000
612.36 CHINA 3304.30.0000
220.32 USA 3304.30.0000
1,161.00 USA 3304.30.0000
1,804.32 USA 3304.30.0000
581.04 USA 3304.30.0000
1,477.44 USA 3304.30.0000
290.52 USA 3304.30.0000
290.52 USA 3304.30.0000
246.24 USA 3304.30.0000
386.64 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
386.64 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 (U7 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
183.32 USA 3304.30.0000
386.64 USA 3304.30.0000
386.64 UsA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 usa 3304.30.0000
579.96 USA 3304.30.0000
579.96 USA 3304.30.0000
386.64 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
386.64 USA 3304.30.0000
193.32 USA 3304.30.0000
90.00 CHINA 4823.90.8850
75.00 CHINA 9603.30.0000
172.08 USA 3304.30.0000
172.08 USA 3304.30.0000
70,410.16
70.410.16
[T X
\\““" ”"‘I
Y
S S V%
- o ® T
.‘ -\ .. &. . .y
FEY LT
S8ISEAL %
2% 1977 S, 3
el SxE
“ . et ~
e, O ceaes ‘;\ o
"n:qL IFOR“\ W

Yagpqpantt

2024

LA-C00-41905-659ec0d00ce08/January 10,



RETILIIITPH

& ) . .,

O R I Y s Jh\e}gpm’Oleq,i(\-..‘«r(/-._' PACKING LIST
* ~ T o7
ol o

ORLY Internationat
7710 Haskell Avenue Las Angeles, California 91406 USA

Page 10of 3

8O0 275 17 - B13 9941000 - F 18 994 1144 s :
SEEsm= Lo, O K INVOICE NO.: 50287302
LA ‘e - -~ -
% *teganent” \'s N Date: 11/7/2023
"o, C‘,q L FoRV\:‘\\“ Country of Origin: United States
TSI

Sold-To:

Ship-To:

District General Trading & Contracting C

Hamad Al Mubarak Street
Salmiya, Block-9
Kuwait

ZIP Code: 22100

Credit Terms: N90

Resale:
Remarks:
Ln ltem Nbr Description
1 20001 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HAUTE RED
2 20006 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml NAUGHTY
3 20008 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LIFT THE VEIL
4 20016 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml KISS THE BRIDE
5 20039 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml CLEAR
6 20052 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18mlI MONROE'S RED
7 20064 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml ORLON BASECOAT
8 20065 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEALON TOPCOAT
9 20076 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml RED FLARE
10 20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi BUS STOP CRIMSON
11 20234 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml BASKET CASE
12 20294 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LUXE
13 20295 ORLY LAQ .61t 02/18m| SHINE
14 20323 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18mi ROYAL NAVY
15 20363 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml RUBY
16 20416 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi PINK CHOCOLATE
17 20461 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PASSION FRUIT
18 20464 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml PURPLE CRUSH
19 20484 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LIQUID VINYL
20 20499 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SATURATED
21 20575 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml COFFEE BREAK
22 20651 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PLUM NOIR
23 20653 ORLY LAQ .6l 02/18ml VIXEN
24 20664 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi TIARA
25 20670 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml CUPCAKE
26 20672 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! BON BON
27 20675 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml FIRST KISS
28 20682 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml HOT SHOT
29 20693 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml CONFETTI
30 20715 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PRINCE CHARMING
31 20733 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml GUMDROP
32 20742 ORLY LAQ .6l 02/18ml PURE PORCELAIN
33 20754 ORLY LAQ .6ft 02/18ml PRELUDE TO A KISS
34 20760 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BEACH CRUISER
35 20761 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml SKINNY DIP
36 20773 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi HALO
37 20844 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml CAKE POP
38 20867 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! VINTAGE
39 20870 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml HIP AND OUTLANDISH
40 20875 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SCENIC ROUTE
41 20921 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HEAD IN THE CLOUDS
42 20926 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml FORGET ME NOT

ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml JUST BITTEN

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml NOVEMBER FOG

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml STILETTO ON THE RUN
ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18m| PENNY LEATHER
ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml POWER PASTEL

District General Trading & Contracting Co.
Hamad Al Mubarak Street

Salmiya, Block-9

Kuwait

ZIP Code: 22100

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): DST/23002406
Ship Via: OCEAN
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Qty UM Ctn#
144 EA 1-4
144 EA 5-8
72 EA 9-10
144 EA 11-14
72 EA 15-16
72 EA 17-18
216 EA 19-24
108 EA 25-27
108 EA 28-30
72 EA 31-32
36 EA 33
72 EA 34-35
72 EA 36-37
36 EA 38
144 EA 39-42
72 EA 43-44
36 EA 45
36 EA 46
144 EA 47-50
36 EA 81
72 EA 52-53
36 EA 54
180 EA 55-59
72 EA 60-61
72 EA 62-63
36 EA 64
36 EA 65
72 EA 66-67
72 EA 68-69
36 EA 70
36 EA 71
108 EA 72-74
36 EA 75
72 EA 76-77
36 EA 78
36 EA 79
108 EA 80-82
36 EA 83
36 EA 84
36 EA 85
144 EA 86-89
252 EA 90-96
144 EA 97-100
72 EA 101-102
252 EA 103-109
36 EA 110
72 EA 111-112

Plt#

.A_\_L_n_._\_n_;_i_\_n_nA_nd_n_n_xa._\_x_.._;_‘_n_sa_\_\_\_;_n..__\_;_x_\_h_n_m_n_;_\_\_\_\
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48 20972
49 20973
50 2000012
51 2000015
52 2000017
53 2000021
54 2000058
55 2000096
56 2000100
57 2000156
58 2000157
59 2000160
60 2000161
61 2000216
62 22001
63 22009
64 22474
65 22479
66 22503
67 24110
68 24130
69 24250
70 24270
71 24310
72 24510
73 24514
74 24555
75 24340
76 26077
77 26048
78 24554
79 23574
80 24710
81 23135
82 23113
83 23114
84 23115
85 2460001
86 2460002
87 20903
88 20905
89 20906
90 20907
91 20908
92 20909
93 20910
94 20911
95 20913
96 20914
97 20915
98 20916
99 20917
100 20918
101 20950
102 20951
103 20953
104 20954
105 20955
106 20956
107 20958
108 20959

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PINK NOISE

ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml CYBER PEACH

ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml LOVELLA

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml COMING UP ROSES

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mlI GLASS HALF FULL

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi ROSE ALL DAY

ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml ROAM WITH ME

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HAPPY CAMPER

ORLY LAQ 61l 0z/18ml KALEIDOSCOPE EYES
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PARCS & PARASOLS

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml DANSE WITH ME

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BLEU IRIS

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! PROVENCE AT DUSK

ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml CECI N'EST PAS BLANC
ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 02/18m! WHITE TIPS

ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI PINK NUDE

ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 02/18ml ROSE-COLORED GLASSES
ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! SHEER NUDE

ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml POINTE BLANCHE

ORLY TRT .6fl 02/18ml BONDER BASECOAT

ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml TOP 2 BOTTOM

ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml MATTE TOP

ORLY TRT .6fl 02/18ml POLISHIELD

ORLY TRT .6fl 02/18ml SEC N' DRY

ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18m! CUTIQUE

ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTIQUE

ORLY TRT 6pc 1fl 02/30ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)
ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18mi FLASH DRY

ORLY PED 4fl 02/118ml CALLUS ERASER

ORLY PRO 33fl 0z/976ml MASSAGE CREME

ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTICLE OiL+ (PLUS)
ORLY BLACK BOARD CANISTER 100PC PK

ORLY ESS 18pc .170z/5g BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE
ORLY ESS 2fl 0z/59ml NAIL LACQUER THINNER
ORLY 4fl 0z/118m! GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER
ORLY 16fl 0z473ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER
ORLY 32fl 0z946m| GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER
ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl oz /18ml PROTEIN BOOST
ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl oz /18ml CALCIUM BOOST
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml THE ANTIDOTE
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml LOVE MY NAILS

ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .
ORLY BREATHABLE .

6fl 0z /18ml POWER PACKED
6fl 0z /18mlI NOURISHING NUDE

.6fl oz /18ml BARELY THERE

6fl oz /18ml LIGHT AS A FEATHER

.6ft 0z /18ml HAPPY & HEALTHY

6fl 0z /18mI TLC
6fl oz /18mi PAMPER ME

.6fl oz /18ml REHAB
.6fl 0z /18ml GIVE ME A BREAK

6fl 0z /18ml BEAUTY ESSENTIAL
6fl 0z /18ml| FRESH START

.6fl 0z /18ml JUST BREATHE
.6fl 0z /18ml HEAVEN SENT

6fl oz /18m! DOWN TO EARTH

6fl 0z /18ml KISS ME, I'M KIND

6fl oz /18ml SWEET SERENITY

6fl 0z /18ml VITAMIN BURST

6fl oz /18ml WHITE TIPS

6fl 0z /18mI MORNING MANTRA

6fl 0z /18ml DETOX MY SOCKS OFF

108 EA 113-115
108 EA 116-118
144 EA 119-122
144 EA 123-126
144 EA 127-130
144 EA 131-134
144 EA 135-138
72 EA 139-140
108 EA 141-143
108 EA 144-146
108 EA 147-149
108 EA 150-152
108 EA 153-155
36 EA 15
216 EA 157-162
216 EA 163-168
180 EA 169-173
252 EA 174-180
288 EA 181-188
756 EA 325-345
180 EA 346-350
36 EA 351
324 EA 352-360
108 EA 361-363
72 EA 511-512
48 EA 551-552
150 EA 526-550
612 EA 364-380
60 EA 389-393
36 EA 507-510
72 EA 553-565
8 EA 556-557
34 EA 387-388
96 EA 439-440
96 EA 435-438
36 EA 414-416
72 EA 417-434
108 EA 381-383
108 EA 384-386
108 EA 189-191
72 EA 192-193
36 EA 194
144 EA 195-198
288 EA 199-206
108 EA 207-209
216 EA 210-215
72 EA 216217
288 EA 218-225
288 EA 226-233
72 EA 234-235
36 EA 236
36 EA 237
72 EA 238-239
36 EA 240
72 EA 241242
216 EA 243-248
72 EA 249-250
36 EA 251
180 EA 252-256
144 EA 257-260
36 EA 261
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109 20960
110 20961
111 20962
112 20963
113 20964
114 20965
115 20966
116 20984
117 20987
118 20988
119 20989
120 20990
121 20991
122 20992
123 2010005
124 2010008
125 2010010
126 2060001
127 2060002
128 2060003
129 2060013
130 2060014
131 2060015
132 2060016
133 2060051
134 2060064
135 24903
136 3430003
137 3300000
138 3510004
139 3350005
140 3350001
141 3350023
142 34100
143 34104
144 34700
145 34704
146 34210
147 34214
148 3400001
149 3423001
150 33011
151 30008
152 30016
153 30025
154 30052
155 30076
156 30363
157 30484
158 30575
159 30675
160 30702
161 30754
162 30921
163 30971
164 3000003
165 3000012
166 32001
167 32009
168 32474
169 32479
170 32503
171 3000159
172 33523
173 33528
174 30760
175 30923

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml DE-STRESSED DENIM 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml GOOD KARMA 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml MANUKA ME CRAZY 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml NAMASTE HEALTHY 144 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml STAYCATION 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml PEP IN YOUR STEP 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SHEER LUCK 180 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m|l GRATEFUL HEART 108 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SEA THE FUTURE 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml PATIENCE AND PEACE 108 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml CRYSTAL HEALING 144 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml FLOWER POWER 108 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml BERRY INTUITIVE 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml HEART BEET 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml MIND OVER MATTER 144 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TRAILBLAZER 144 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SUNKISSED 144 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml IT'S NOT A PHASE 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| SUPERNOVA GIRL 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHIFT HAPPENS 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| PEACHES AND DREAMS 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml YOU'RE A DOLL 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml CHERRY BOMB 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mi RIDE OR DIE 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18mI AFTER HOURS 108 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml ONE IN VERMILLION 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TREATMENT SHINE 720 EA
GEL FX .6ft 0z/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CONCEALER 192 EA
GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE 120 EA
GELFX BUILDER INTRO KIT 48 EA
GEL FX PERFECT FIT NAIL FORM 300/PACK 40 EA
GEL FX BUILDER ZEBRA FILE 5 PK 50 EA
GEL FX FAST FORMS 120pc BOX 84 EA
GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9ml NAIL TIP PRIMER 48 EA
GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml PRIMER 180 EA
GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9ml EASY-OFF BASECOAT 336 EA
GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml EASY-OFF BASECOAT 72 EA
GEL FX TRT .3l 0z/9ml TOPCOAT 288 EA
GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml TOPCOAT 36 EA
GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml TOP2BOTTOM 36 EA
GEL FX TRT .3fl 02/9ml NO CLEANSE TOPCOAT 48 EA
GEL FX 16fl 02/473ml 3-in-1 CLEANSER 72 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml LIFT THE VEIL 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml KISS THE BRIDE 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9mi MA CHERIE 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml MONROE'S RED 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml RED FLARE 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9mi RUBY 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml LIQUID VINYL 72 EA
GEL FX CLR .3l 02/9m| COFFEE BREAK 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml FIRST KISS 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 02/9ml COUNTRY CLUB KHAKI 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml PRELUDE TO A KISS 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3l 0z/9m! HEAD IN THE CLOUDS 72 EA
GEL FX CLR .3f1 02/9m|l POWER PASTEL 72 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml SNUGGLE UP 36 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m! LOVELLA 36 EA
GEL FX FM .3l 0z/9ml WHITE TIPS 108 EA
GEL FX FM .3fl 0z/9m! PINK NUDE 108 EA
GEL FX FM .3fl 0z/9ml ROSE-COLORED GLASSES 72 EA
GEL FX FM .3fl 0z/9ml SHEER NUDE 36 EA
GEL FX FM .3fl 0z/9m! POINTE BLANCHE 72 EA
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml| ARTIST'S GARDEN 36 EA
GEL FX LINT-FREE WIPES 240pc 24 EA
ORLY STRIPER BRUSH “.nnas“ 20 EA

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| BEACH CRUISER
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml COOL IN CALIFORNIA \‘ »\?x ,..... /]/ 6-EA
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262
263-264
265
266-269
270-271
272
273-277
278-280
281-282
283-285
286-289
290-292
293-294
295
296-299
300-303
304-307
308
309-310
313
311-312
314-315
316-317
318-319
320-322
323-324
394-413
513-520
521-525
441-444
557 / 559-564
565

506

472
451-455
459-465
456-457

503
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